
1 ° TROFEO CLASSIC CLUB ITALIA
Organizzazione: 
Localita: 20 MAGGIO 2017
Passaggi Concorrente
Concorrente 1 - RAPISARDA / 

Prova Entrata Uscita T.Eff. T.Imposto Penalita Media Ann.

PC 1 VENUS 10:54:22.49 10:54:28.46 00:00:05.97 00:00:06.00 3

PC 2 VENUS 10:54:28.46 10:54:36.44 00:00:07.98 00:00:08.00 2

PC 3 VENUS 10:54:36.44 10:54:43.45 00:00:07.01 00:00:07.00 1

PC 4 VENUS 10:54:43.45 10:54:50.42 00:00:06.97 00:00:07.00 3

PC 5 VENUS 10:54:50.42 10:54:57.41 00:00:06.99 00:00:07.00 1

PC 6 VENUS 10:54:57.41 10:55:05.37 00:00:07.96 00:00:08.00 4

PC 7 VENUS 10:55:05.37 10:55:12.28 00:00:06.91 00:00:07.00 9

PC 8 POLARIS 11:20:17.89 11:20:25.89 00:00:08.00 00:00:08.00 0

PC 9 POLARIS 11:20:25.89 11:20:33.95 00:00:08.06 00:00:08.00 6

PC 10 POLARIS 11:20:33.95 11:20:42.90 00:00:08.95 00:00:09.00 5

PC 11 POLARIS 11:20:42.90 11:20:52.90 00:00:10.00 00:00:10.00 0

PC 12 BELDOSSO 14:30:14.64 14:30:25.63 00:00:10.99 00:00:11.00 1

PC 13 BELDOSSO 14:30:25.63 14:30:36.40 00:00:10.77 00:00:11.00 23

PC 14 BELDOSSO 14:30:36.40 14:30:49.40 00:00:13.00 00:00:13.00 0

PC 15 FUMAGALLI 16:45:44.89 16:46:09.00 00:00:24.11 00:00:24.00 11

PC 16 FUMAGALLI 16:46:09.00 16:46:20.02 00:00:11.02 00:00:11.00 2

PC 17 FUMAGALLI 16:46:20.02 16:46:28.92 00:00:08.90 00:00:09.00 10

PC 18 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:44:06.69 17:44:14.67 00:00:07.98 00:00:08.00 2

PC 19 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:44:14.67 17:44:27.66 00:00:12.99 00:00:13.00 1

PC 20 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:44:27.66 17:44:37.71 00:00:10.05 00:00:10.00 5

PC 21 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:44:37.71 17:44:45.64 00:00:07.93 00:00:08.00 7

PC 22 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:44:45.64 17:44:58.55 00:00:12.91 00:00:13.00 9

PC 23 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:44:58.55 17:45:09.58 00:00:11.03 00:00:11.00 3

PC 24 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:45:09.58 17:45:16.59 00:00:07.01 00:00:07.00 1

PC 25 CONC. VENUS 18:05:03.37 18:05:16.38 00:00:13.01 00:00:13.00 1

PC 26 CONC. VENUS 18:05:16.38 18:05:25.42 00:00:09.04 00:00:09.00 4

PC 27 CONC. VENUS 18:05:25.42 18:05:34.41 00:00:08.99 00:00:09.00 1



1 ° TROFEO CLASSIC CLUB ITALIA
Organizzazione: 
Localita: 20 MAGGIO 2017
Passaggi Concorrente
Concorrente 2 - BUZZI / 

Prova Entrata Uscita T.Eff. T.Imposto Penalita Media Ann.

PC 1 VENUS 10:55:32.26 10:55:38.18 00:00:05.92 00:00:06.00 8

PC 2 VENUS 10:55:38.18 10:55:46.45 00:00:08.27 00:00:08.00 27

PC 3 VENUS 10:55:46.45 10:55:53.47 00:00:07.02 00:00:07.00 2

PC 4 VENUS 10:55:53.47 10:56:00.52 00:00:07.05 00:00:07.00 5

PC 5 VENUS 10:56:00.52 10:56:10.22 00:00:09.70 00:00:07.00 270

PC 6 VENUS 10:56:10.22 10:56:17.41 00:00:07.19 00:00:08.00 81

PC 7 VENUS 10:56:17.41 10:56:23.59 00:00:06.18 00:00:07.00 82

PC 8 POLARIS 11:21:07.35 11:21:15.47 00:00:08.12 00:00:08.00 12

PC 9 POLARIS 11:21:15.47 11:21:24.11 00:00:08.64 00:00:08.00 64

PC 10 POLARIS 11:21:24.11 11:21:33.19 00:00:09.08 00:00:09.00 8

PC 11 POLARIS 11:21:33.19 11:21:40.34 00:00:07.15 00:00:10.00 285

PC 12 BELDOSSO 14:31:09.18 14:31:23.52 00:00:14.34 00:00:11.00 300

PC 13 BELDOSSO 14:31:23.52 14:31:35.23 00:00:11.71 00:00:11.00 71

PC 14 BELDOSSO 14:31:35.23 14:31:48.45 00:00:13.22 00:00:13.00 22

PC 15 FUMAGALLI 16:46:48.89 16:47:12.70 00:00:23.81 00:00:24.00 19

PC 16 FUMAGALLI 16:47:12.70 16:47:22.99 00:00:10.29 00:00:11.00 71

PC 17 FUMAGALLI 16:47:22.99 16:47:32.80 00:00:09.81 00:00:09.00 81

PC 18 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:45:35.73 17:45:42.66 00:00:06.93 00:00:08.00 107

PC 19 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:45:42.66 17:45:52.57 00:00:09.91 00:00:13.00 300

PC 20 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:45:52.57 17:46:03.17 00:00:10.60 00:00:10.00 60

PC 21 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:46:03.17 17:46:10.52 00:00:07.35 00:00:08.00 65

PC 22 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:46:10.52 17:46:22.63 00:00:12.11 00:00:13.00 89

PC 23 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:46:22.63 17:46:32.24 00:00:09.61 00:00:11.00 139

PC 24 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:46:32.24 17:46:39.87 00:00:07.63 00:00:07.00 63

PC 25 CONC. VENUS 18:06:45.77 18:06:56.49 00:00:10.72 00:00:13.00 228

PC 26 CONC. VENUS 18:06:56.49 18:07:07.16 00:00:10.67 00:00:09.00 167

PC 27 CONC. VENUS 18:07:07.16 18:07:16.86 00:00:09.70 00:00:09.00 70



1 ° TROFEO CLASSIC CLUB ITALIA
Organizzazione: 
Localita: 20 MAGGIO 2017
Passaggi Concorrente
Concorrente 3 - PELLIS / 

Prova Entrata Uscita T.Eff. T.Imposto Penalita Media Ann.

PC 1 VENUS 10:57:13.69 10:57:19.33 00:00:05.64 00:00:06.00 36

PC 2 VENUS 10:57:19.33 10:57:27.68 00:00:08.35 00:00:08.00 35

PC 3 VENUS 10:57:27.68 10:57:35.18 00:00:07.50 00:00:07.00 50

PC 4 VENUS 10:57:35.18 10:57:42.24 00:00:07.06 00:00:07.00 6

PC 5 VENUS 10:57:42.24 10:57:49.59 00:00:07.35 00:00:07.00 35

PC 6 VENUS 10:57:49.59 10:57:57.60 00:00:08.01 00:00:08.00 1

PC 7 VENUS 10:57:57.60 10:58:04.68 00:00:07.08 00:00:07.00 8

PC 8 POLARIS 11:21:56.49 11:22:04.48 00:00:07.99 00:00:08.00 1

PC 9 POLARIS 11:22:04.48 11:22:12.15 00:00:07.67 00:00:08.00 33

PC 10 POLARIS 11:22:12.15 11:22:21.18 00:00:09.03 00:00:09.00 3

PC 11 POLARIS 11:22:21.18 11:22:30.87 00:00:09.69 00:00:10.00 31

PC 12 BELDOSSO 14:34:17.81 14:34:28.71 00:00:10.90 00:00:11.00 10

PC 13 BELDOSSO 14:34:28.71 14:34:39.58 00:00:10.87 00:00:11.00 13

PC 14 BELDOSSO 14:34:39.58 14:34:52.74 00:00:13.16 00:00:13.00 16

PC 15 FUMAGALLI 16:47:47.02 16:48:12.48 00:00:25.46 00:00:24.00 146

PC 16 FUMAGALLI 16:48:12.48 16:48:21.75 00:00:09.27 00:00:11.00 173

PC 17 FUMAGALLI 16:48:21.75 16:48:32.32 00:00:10.57 00:00:09.00 157

PC 18 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:02:29.35 18:02:37.10 00:00:07.75 00:00:08.00 25

PC 19 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:02:37.10 18:02:47.21 00:00:10.11 00:00:13.00 289

PC 20 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:02:47.21 18:02:56.95 00:00:09.74 00:00:10.00 26

PC 21 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:02:56.95 18:03:05.96 00:00:09.01 00:00:08.00 101

PC 22 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:03:05.96 18:03:18.50 00:00:12.54 00:00:13.00 46

PC 23 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:03:18.50 18:03:29.45 00:00:10.95 00:00:11.00 5

PC 24 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:03:29.45 18:03:35.72 00:00:06.27 00:00:07.00 73

PC 25 CONC. VENUS 18:21:44.22 18:21:56.89 00:00:12.67 00:00:13.00 33

PC 26 CONC. VENUS 18:21:56.89 18:22:06.05 00:00:09.16 00:00:09.00 16

PC 27 CONC. VENUS 18:22:06.05 18:22:13.87 00:00:07.82 00:00:09.00 118



1 ° TROFEO CLASSIC CLUB ITALIA
Organizzazione: 
Localita: 20 MAGGIO 2017
Passaggi Concorrente
Concorrente 4 - OMARCHI / 

Prova Entrata Uscita T.Eff. T.Imposto Penalita Media Ann.

PC 1 VENUS 10:58:17.23 10:58:23.28 00:00:06.05 00:00:06.00 5

PC 2 VENUS 10:58:23.28 10:58:31.23 00:00:07.95 00:00:08.00 5

PC 3 VENUS 10:58:31.23 10:58:38.28 00:00:07.05 00:00:07.00 5

PC 4 VENUS 10:58:38.28 10:58:45.21 00:00:06.93 00:00:07.00 7

PC 5 VENUS 10:58:45.21 10:58:52.40 00:00:07.19 00:00:07.00 19

PC 6 VENUS 10:58:52.40 10:59:00.49 00:00:08.09 00:00:08.00 9

PC 7 VENUS 10:59:00.49 10:59:07.39 00:00:06.90 00:00:07.00 10

PC 8 POLARIS 11:22:41.24 11:22:49.40 00:00:08.16 00:00:08.00 16

PC 9 POLARIS 11:22:49.40 11:22:57.41 00:00:08.01 00:00:08.00 1

PC 10 POLARIS 11:22:57.41 11:23:06.48 00:00:09.07 00:00:09.00 7

PC 11 POLARIS 11:23:06.48 11:23:16.44 00:00:09.96 00:00:10.00 4

PC 12 BELDOSSO 14:32:01.62 14:32:12.76 00:00:11.14 00:00:11.00 14

PC 13 BELDOSSO 14:32:12.76 14:32:23.76 00:00:11.00 00:00:11.00 0

PC 14 BELDOSSO 14:32:23.76 14:32:36.56 00:00:12.80 00:00:13.00 20

PC 15 FUMAGALLI 16:48:43.40 16:49:07.70 00:00:24.30 00:00:24.00 30

PC 16 FUMAGALLI 16:49:07.70 16:49:18.84 00:00:11.14 00:00:11.00 14

PC 17 FUMAGALLI 16:49:18.84 16:49:27.61 00:00:08.77 00:00:09.00 23

PC 18 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:47:01.49 17:47:09.63 00:00:08.14 00:00:08.00 14

PC 19 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:47:09.63 17:47:22.45 00:00:12.82 00:00:13.00 18

PC 20 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:47:22.45 17:47:32.55 00:00:10.10 00:00:10.00 10

PC 21 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:47:32.55 17:47:40.56 00:00:08.01 00:00:08.00 1

PC 22 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:47:40.56 17:47:53.55 00:00:12.99 00:00:13.00 1

PC 23 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:47:53.55 17:48:04.50 00:00:10.95 00:00:11.00 5

PC 24 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:48:04.50 17:48:11.57 00:00:07.07 00:00:07.00 7

PC 25 CONC. VENUS 18:10:52.83 18:11:05.88 00:00:13.05 00:00:13.00 5

PC 26 CONC. VENUS 18:11:05.88 18:11:14.95 00:00:09.07 00:00:09.00 7

PC 27 CONC. VENUS 18:11:14.95 18:11:24.17 00:00:09.22 00:00:09.00 22



1 ° TROFEO CLASSIC CLUB ITALIA
Organizzazione: 
Localita: 20 MAGGIO 2017
Passaggi Concorrente
Concorrente 5 - BOTTINI / 

Prova Entrata Uscita T.Eff. T.Imposto Penalita Media Ann.

PC 1 VENUS 10:59:23.13 10:59:29.17 00:00:06.04 00:00:06.00 4

PC 2 VENUS 10:59:29.17 10:59:37.43 00:00:08.26 00:00:08.00 26

PC 3 VENUS 10:59:37.43 10:59:44.39 00:00:06.96 00:00:07.00 4

PC 4 VENUS 10:59:44.39 10:59:51.26 00:00:06.87 00:00:07.00 13

PC 5 VENUS 10:59:51.26 10:59:58.26 00:00:07.00 00:00:07.00 0

PC 6 VENUS 10:59:58.26 11:00:06.36 00:00:08.10 00:00:08.00 10

PC 7 VENUS 11:00:06.36 11:00:13.47 00:00:07.11 00:00:07.00 11

PC 8 POLARIS 11:23:27.88 11:23:35.89 00:00:08.01 00:00:08.00 1

PC 9 POLARIS 11:23:35.89 11:23:44.08 00:00:08.19 00:00:08.00 19

PC 10 POLARIS 11:23:44.08 11:23:53.25 00:00:09.17 00:00:09.00 17

PC 11 POLARIS 11:23:53.25 11:24:03.16 00:00:09.91 00:00:10.00 9

PC 12 BELDOSSO 14:32:48.52 14:32:59.84 00:00:11.32 00:00:11.00 32

PC 13 BELDOSSO 14:32:59.84 14:33:10.80 00:00:10.96 00:00:11.00 4

PC 14 BELDOSSO 14:33:10.80 14:33:23.90 00:00:13.10 00:00:13.00 10

PC 15 FUMAGALLI 16:49:39.83 16:50:03.86 00:00:24.03 00:00:24.00 3

PC 16 FUMAGALLI 16:50:03.86 16:50:14.92 00:00:11.06 00:00:11.00 6

PC 17 FUMAGALLI 16:50:14.92 16:50:23.93 00:00:09.01 00:00:09.00 1

PC 18 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:50:08.90 17:50:16.84 00:00:07.94 00:00:08.00 6

PC 19 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:50:16.84 17:50:30.08 00:00:13.24 00:00:13.00 24

PC 20 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:50:30.08 17:50:40.04 00:00:09.96 00:00:10.00 4

PC 21 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:50:40.04 17:50:48.11 00:00:08.07 00:00:08.00 7

PC 22 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:50:48.11 17:51:01.11 00:00:13.00 00:00:13.00 0

PC 23 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:51:01.11 17:51:12.19 00:00:11.08 00:00:11.00 8

PC 24 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:51:12.19 17:51:18.91 00:00:06.72 00:00:07.00 28

PC 25 CONC. VENUS 18:11:50.10 18:12:03.36 00:00:13.26 00:00:13.00 26

PC 26 CONC. VENUS 18:12:03.36 18:12:12.40 00:00:09.04 00:00:09.00 4

PC 27 CONC. VENUS 18:12:12.40 18:12:21.46 00:00:09.06 00:00:09.00 6



1 ° TROFEO CLASSIC CLUB ITALIA
Organizzazione: 
Localita: 20 MAGGIO 2017
Passaggi Concorrente
Concorrente 6 - CASPANI / 

Prova Entrata Uscita T.Eff. T.Imposto Penalita Media Ann.

PC 1 VENUS 11:00:26.26 11:00:32.47 00:00:06.21 00:00:06.00 21

PC 2 VENUS 11:00:32.47 11:00:40.17 00:00:07.70 00:00:08.00 30

PC 3 VENUS 11:00:40.17 11:00:46.73 00:00:06.56 00:00:07.00 44

PC 4 VENUS 11:00:46.73 11:00:52.07 00:00:05.34 00:00:07.00 166

PC 5 VENUS 11:00:52.07 11:00:57.15 00:00:05.08 00:00:07.00 192

PC 6 VENUS 11:00:57.15 11:01:05.19 00:00:08.04 00:00:08.00 4

PC 7 VENUS 11:01:05.19 11:01:12.12 00:00:06.93 00:00:07.00 7

PC 8 POLARIS 11:24:11.16 11:24:18.82 00:00:07.66 00:00:08.00 34

PC 9 POLARIS 11:24:18.82 11:24:27.02 00:00:08.20 00:00:08.00 20

PC 10 POLARIS 11:24:27.02 11:24:35.35 00:00:08.33 00:00:09.00 67

PC 11 POLARIS 11:24:35.35 11:24:42.75 00:00:07.40 00:00:10.00 260

PC 12 BELDOSSO

PC 13 BELDOSSO

PC 14 BELDOSSO

PC 15 FUMAGALLI 17:00:59.25 17:01:27.31 00:00:28.06 00:00:24.00 300

PC 16 FUMAGALLI 17:01:27.31 17:01:36.88 00:00:09.57 00:00:11.00 143

PC 17 FUMAGALLI 17:01:36.88 17:01:46.42 00:00:09.54 00:00:09.00 54

PC 18 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 19 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 20 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 21 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 22 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 23 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 24 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 25 CONC. VENUS

PC 26 CONC. VENUS

PC 27 CONC. VENUS



1 ° TROFEO CLASSIC CLUB ITALIA
Organizzazione: 
Localita: 20 MAGGIO 2017
Passaggi Concorrente
Concorrente 7 - COMPAGNONI / 

Prova Entrata Uscita T.Eff. T.Imposto Penalita Media Ann.

PC 1 VENUS 11:01:24.06 11:01:30.27 00:00:06.21 00:00:06.00 21

PC 2 VENUS 11:01:30.27 11:01:38.18 00:00:07.91 00:00:08.00 9

PC 3 VENUS 11:01:38.18 11:01:45.32 00:00:07.14 00:00:07.00 14

PC 4 VENUS 11:01:45.32 11:01:52.35 00:00:07.03 00:00:07.00 3

PC 5 VENUS 11:01:52.35 11:01:59.23 00:00:06.88 00:00:07.00 12

PC 6 VENUS 11:01:59.23 11:02:07.33 00:00:08.10 00:00:08.00 10

PC 7 VENUS 11:02:07.33 11:02:14.50 00:00:07.17 00:00:07.00 17

PC 8 POLARIS 11:24:54.78 11:25:03.02 00:00:08.24 00:00:08.00 24

PC 9 POLARIS 11:25:03.02 11:25:10.95 00:00:07.93 00:00:08.00 7

PC 10 POLARIS 11:25:10.95 11:25:19.92 00:00:08.97 00:00:09.00 3

PC 11 POLARIS 11:25:19.92 11:25:29.60 00:00:09.68 00:00:10.00 32

PC 12 BELDOSSO 14:35:23.11 14:35:34.25 00:00:11.14 00:00:11.00 14

PC 13 BELDOSSO 14:35:34.25 14:35:45.23 00:00:10.98 00:00:11.00 2

PC 14 BELDOSSO 14:35:45.23 14:35:58.28 00:00:13.05 00:00:13.00 5

PC 15 FUMAGALLI 16:50:36.78 16:51:00.54 00:00:23.76 00:00:24.00 24

PC 16 FUMAGALLI 16:51:00.54 16:51:11.66 00:00:11.12 00:00:11.00 12

PC 17 FUMAGALLI 16:51:11.66 16:51:20.80 00:00:09.14 00:00:09.00 14

PC 18 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:48:38.53 17:48:46.55 00:00:08.02 00:00:08.00 2

PC 19 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:48:46.55 17:48:59.58 00:00:13.03 00:00:13.00 3

PC 20 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:48:59.58 17:49:09.51 00:00:09.93 00:00:10.00 7

PC 21 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:49:09.51 17:49:17.47 00:00:07.96 00:00:08.00 4

PC 22 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:49:17.47 17:49:30.88 00:00:13.41 00:00:13.00 41

PC 23 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:49:30.88 17:49:41.71 00:00:10.83 00:00:11.00 17

PC 24 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:49:41.71 17:49:48.77 00:00:07.06 00:00:07.00 6

PC 25 CONC. VENUS 18:08:57.35 18:09:10.31 00:00:12.96 00:00:13.00 4

PC 26 CONC. VENUS 18:09:10.31 18:09:19.47 00:00:09.16 00:00:09.00 16

PC 27 CONC. VENUS 18:09:19.47 18:09:28.84 00:00:09.37 00:00:09.00 37



1 ° TROFEO CLASSIC CLUB ITALIA
Organizzazione: 
Localita: 20 MAGGIO 2017
Passaggi Concorrente
Concorrente 8 - GARBUIO / 

Prova Entrata Uscita T.Eff. T.Imposto Penalita Media Ann.

PC 1 VENUS 11:02:30.40 11:02:38.07 00:00:07.67 00:00:06.00 167

PC 2 VENUS 11:02:38.07 11:02:45.67 00:00:07.60 00:00:08.00 40

PC 3 VENUS 11:02:45.67 11:02:52.34 00:00:06.67 00:00:07.00 33

PC 4 VENUS 11:02:52.34 11:02:58.07 00:00:05.73 00:00:07.00 127

PC 5 VENUS 11:02:58.07 11:03:03.18 00:00:05.11 00:00:07.00 189

PC 6 VENUS 11:03:03.18 11:03:11.40 00:00:08.22 00:00:08.00 22

PC 7 VENUS 11:03:11.40 11:03:17.73 00:00:06.33 00:00:07.00 67

PC 8 POLARIS 11:26:33.45 11:26:42.37 00:00:08.92 00:00:08.00 92

PC 9 POLARIS 11:26:42.37 11:26:50.70 00:00:08.33 00:00:08.00 33

PC 10 POLARIS 11:26:50.70 11:26:59.95 00:00:09.25 00:00:09.00 25

PC 11 POLARIS 11:26:59.95 11:27:07.18 00:00:07.23 00:00:10.00 277

PC 12 BELDOSSO 14:36:16.42 14:36:29.46 00:00:13.04 00:00:11.00 204

PC 13 BELDOSSO 14:36:29.46 14:36:40.73 00:00:11.27 00:00:11.00 27

PC 14 BELDOSSO 14:36:40.73 14:36:51.87 00:00:11.14 00:00:13.00 186

PC 15 FUMAGALLI 16:56:17.86 16:56:42.79 00:00:24.93 00:00:24.00 93

PC 16 FUMAGALLI 16:56:42.79 16:56:53.30 00:00:10.51 00:00:11.00 49

PC 17 FUMAGALLI 16:56:53.30 16:57:01.68 00:00:08.38 00:00:09.00 62

PC 18 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 19 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 20 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 21 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 22 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 23 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 24 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 25 CONC. VENUS

PC 26 CONC. VENUS

PC 27 CONC. VENUS



1 ° TROFEO CLASSIC CLUB ITALIA
Organizzazione: 
Localita: 20 MAGGIO 2017
Passaggi Concorrente
Concorrente 9 - CIPRANDI / 

Prova Entrata Uscita T.Eff. T.Imposto Penalita Media Ann.

PC 1 VENUS 11:03:29.70 11:03:36.06 00:00:06.36 00:00:06.00 36

PC 2 VENUS 11:03:36.06 11:03:44.90 00:00:08.84 00:00:08.00 84

PC 3 VENUS 11:03:44.90 11:03:51.07 00:00:06.17 00:00:07.00 83

PC 4 VENUS 11:03:51.07 11:03:57.22 00:00:06.15 00:00:07.00 85

PC 5 VENUS 11:03:57.22 11:04:03.61 00:00:06.39 00:00:07.00 61

PC 6 VENUS 11:04:03.61 11:04:09.92 00:00:06.31 00:00:08.00 169

PC 7 VENUS 11:04:09.92 11:04:14.86 00:00:04.94 00:00:07.00 206

PC 8 POLARIS 11:25:39.91 11:25:49.11 00:00:09.20 00:00:08.00 120

PC 9 POLARIS 11:25:49.11 11:25:57.82 00:00:08.71 00:00:08.00 71

PC 10 POLARIS 11:25:57.82 11:26:06.94 00:00:09.12 00:00:09.00 12

PC 11 POLARIS 11:26:06.94 11:26:16.51 00:00:09.57 00:00:10.00 43

PC 12 BELDOSSO 14:37:07.09 14:37:18.41 00:00:11.32 00:00:11.00 32

PC 13 BELDOSSO 14:37:18.41 14:37:30.89 00:00:12.48 00:00:11.00 148

PC 14 BELDOSSO 14:37:30.89 14:37:45.18 00:00:14.29 00:00:13.00 129

PC 15 FUMAGALLI 16:54:19.39 16:54:44.07 00:00:24.68 00:00:24.00 68

PC 16 FUMAGALLI 16:54:44.07 16:54:56.34 00:00:12.27 00:00:11.00 127

PC 17 FUMAGALLI 16:54:56.34 16:55:05.50 00:00:09.16 00:00:09.00 16

PC 18 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:54:18.61 17:54:26.69 00:00:08.08 00:00:08.00 8

PC 19 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:54:26.69 17:54:40.21 00:00:13.52 00:00:13.00 52

PC 20 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:54:40.21 17:54:49.47 00:00:09.26 00:00:10.00 74

PC 21 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:54:49.47 17:54:56.19 00:00:06.72 00:00:08.00 128

PC 22 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:54:56.19 17:55:07.50 00:00:11.31 00:00:13.00 169

PC 23 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:55:07.50 17:55:18.54 00:00:11.04 00:00:11.00 4

PC 24 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:55:18.54 17:55:25.07 00:00:06.53 00:00:07.00 47

PC 25 CONC. VENUS 18:18:55.50 18:19:51.02 00:00:55.52 00:00:13.00 300

PC 26 CONC. VENUS 18:19:51.02 18:19:59.54 00:00:08.52 00:00:09.00 48

PC 27 CONC. VENUS 18:19:59.54 18:20:08.07 00:00:08.53 00:00:09.00 47



1 ° TROFEO CLASSIC CLUB ITALIA
Organizzazione: 
Localita: 20 MAGGIO 2017
Passaggi Concorrente
Concorrente 10 - COLOMBO / 

Prova Entrata Uscita T.Eff. T.Imposto Penalita Media Ann.

PC 1 VENUS

PC 2 VENUS

PC 3 VENUS

PC 4 VENUS

PC 5 VENUS

PC 6 VENUS

PC 7 VENUS

PC 8 POLARIS

PC 9 POLARIS

PC 10 POLARIS

PC 11 POLARIS

PC 12 BELDOSSO

PC 13 BELDOSSO

PC 14 BELDOSSO

PC 15 FUMAGALLI

PC 16 FUMAGALLI

PC 17 FUMAGALLI

PC 18 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 19 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 20 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 21 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 22 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 23 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 24 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 25 CONC. VENUS

PC 26 CONC. VENUS

PC 27 CONC. VENUS



1 ° TROFEO CLASSIC CLUB ITALIA
Organizzazione: 
Localita: 20 MAGGIO 2017
Passaggi Concorrente
Concorrente 11 - MEREU / 

Prova Entrata Uscita T.Eff. T.Imposto Penalita Media Ann.

PC 1 VENUS 11:04:29.25 11:04:34.38 00:00:05.13 00:00:06.00 87

PC 2 VENUS 11:04:34.38 11:04:41.40 00:00:07.02 00:00:08.00 98

PC 3 VENUS 11:04:41.40 11:04:46.95 00:00:05.55 00:00:07.00 145

PC 4 VENUS 11:04:46.95 11:04:52.68 00:00:05.73 00:00:07.00 127

PC 5 VENUS 11:04:52.68 11:04:57.84 00:00:05.16 00:00:07.00 184

PC 6 VENUS 11:04:57.84 11:05:04.82 00:00:06.98 00:00:08.00 102

PC 7 VENUS 11:05:04.82 11:05:10.84 00:00:06.02 00:00:07.00 98

PC 8 POLARIS 11:27:25.98 11:27:33.44 00:00:07.46 00:00:08.00 54

PC 9 POLARIS 11:27:33.44 11:27:42.08 00:00:08.64 00:00:08.00 64

PC 10 POLARIS 11:27:42.08 11:27:52.48 00:00:10.40 00:00:09.00 140

PC 11 POLARIS 11:27:52.48 11:28:02.92 00:00:10.44 00:00:10.00 44

PC 12 BELDOSSO 14:42:37.55 14:42:47.94 00:00:10.39 00:00:11.00 61

PC 13 BELDOSSO 14:42:47.94 14:42:58.54 00:00:10.60 00:00:11.00 40

PC 14 BELDOSSO 14:42:58.54 14:43:11.05 00:00:12.51 00:00:13.00 49

PC 15 FUMAGALLI 17:03:11.74 17:03:35.77 00:00:24.03 00:00:24.00 3

PC 16 FUMAGALLI 17:03:35.77 17:03:44.50 00:00:08.73 00:00:11.00 227

PC 17 FUMAGALLI 17:03:44.50 17:03:53.77 00:00:09.27 00:00:09.00 27

PC 18 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:10:32.16 18:10:39.29 00:00:07.13 00:00:08.00 87

PC 19 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:10:39.29 18:10:51.73 00:00:12.44 00:00:13.00 56

PC 20 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:10:51.73 18:11:00.91 00:00:09.18 00:00:10.00 82

PC 21 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:11:00.91 18:11:08.49 00:00:07.58 00:00:08.00 42

PC 22 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:11:08.49 18:11:20.98 00:00:12.49 00:00:13.00 51

PC 23 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:11:20.98 18:11:31.56 00:00:10.58 00:00:11.00 42

PC 24 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:11:31.56 18:11:38.30 00:00:06.74 00:00:07.00 26

PC 25 CONC. VENUS 18:35:38.01 18:35:50.83 00:00:12.82 00:00:13.00 18

PC 26 CONC. VENUS 18:35:50.83 18:36:00.10 00:00:09.27 00:00:09.00 27

PC 27 CONC. VENUS 18:36:00.10 18:36:09.08 00:00:08.98 00:00:09.00 2



1 ° TROFEO CLASSIC CLUB ITALIA
Organizzazione: 
Localita: 20 MAGGIO 2017
Passaggi Concorrente
Concorrente 12 - DEL BO / 

Prova Entrata Uscita T.Eff. T.Imposto Penalita Media Ann.

PC 1 VENUS 11:05:26.63 11:05:34.65 00:00:08.02 00:00:06.00 202

PC 2 VENUS 11:05:34.65 11:05:43.04 00:00:08.39 00:00:08.00 39

PC 3 VENUS 11:05:43.04 11:05:50.37 00:00:07.33 00:00:07.00 33

PC 4 VENUS 11:05:50.37 11:05:56.75 00:00:06.38 00:00:07.00 62

PC 5 VENUS 11:05:56.75 11:06:03.41 00:00:06.66 00:00:07.00 34

PC 6 VENUS 11:06:03.41 11:06:12.77 00:00:09.36 00:00:08.00 136

PC 7 VENUS 11:06:12.77 11:06:20.29 00:00:07.52 00:00:07.00 52

PC 8 POLARIS 11:32:49.96 11:32:58.54 00:00:08.58 00:00:08.00 58

PC 9 POLARIS 11:32:58.54 11:33:07.62 00:00:09.08 00:00:08.00 108

PC 10 POLARIS 11:33:07.62 11:33:17.62 00:00:10.00 00:00:09.00 100

PC 11 POLARIS 11:33:17.62 11:33:27.60 00:00:09.98 00:00:10.00 2

PC 12 BELDOSSO 14:44:20.87 14:44:33.46 00:00:12.59 00:00:11.00 159

PC 13 BELDOSSO 14:44:33.46 14:44:45.82 00:00:12.36 00:00:11.00 136

PC 14 BELDOSSO 14:44:45.82 14:44:56.43 00:00:10.61 00:00:13.00 239

PC 15 FUMAGALLI 17:06:42.55 17:07:08.86 00:00:26.31 00:00:24.00 231

PC 16 FUMAGALLI 17:07:08.86 17:07:19.50 00:00:10.64 00:00:11.00 36

PC 17 FUMAGALLI 17:07:19.50 17:07:28.40 00:00:08.90 00:00:09.00 10

PC 18 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:14:09.36 18:14:19.69 00:00:10.33 00:00:08.00 233

PC 19 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:14:19.69 18:14:35.03 00:00:15.34 00:00:13.00 234

PC 20 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:14:35.03 18:14:43.55 00:00:08.52 00:00:10.00 148

PC 21 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:14:43.55 18:14:52.33 00:00:08.78 00:00:08.00 78

PC 22 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:14:52.33 18:15:07.03 00:00:14.70 00:00:13.00 170

PC 23 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:15:07.03 18:15:16.24 00:00:09.21 00:00:11.00 179

PC 24 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:15:16.24 18:15:23.70 00:00:07.46 00:00:07.00 46

PC 25 CONC. VENUS 18:37:08.64 18:37:21.70 00:00:13.06 00:00:13.00 6

PC 26 CONC. VENUS 18:37:21.70 18:37:32.67 00:00:10.97 00:00:09.00 197

PC 27 CONC. VENUS 18:37:32.67 18:37:42.13 00:00:09.46 00:00:09.00 46



1 ° TROFEO CLASSIC CLUB ITALIA
Organizzazione: 
Localita: 20 MAGGIO 2017
Passaggi Concorrente
Concorrente 14 - ELLI / 

Prova Entrata Uscita T.Eff. T.Imposto Penalita Media Ann.

PC 1 VENUS 11:06:30.90 11:06:37.93 00:00:07.03 00:00:06.00 103

PC 2 VENUS 11:06:37.93 11:06:45.39 00:00:07.46 00:00:08.00 54

PC 3 VENUS 11:06:45.39 11:06:51.88 00:00:06.49 00:00:07.00 51

PC 4 VENUS 11:06:51.88 11:06:58.35 00:00:06.47 00:00:07.00 53

PC 5 VENUS 11:06:58.35 11:07:04.40 00:00:06.05 00:00:07.00 95

PC 6 VENUS 11:07:04.40 11:07:13.73 00:00:09.33 00:00:08.00 133

PC 7 VENUS 11:07:13.73 11:07:20.01 00:00:06.28 00:00:07.00 72

PC 8 POLARIS 11:29:55.33 11:30:04.32 00:00:08.99 00:00:08.00 99

PC 9 POLARIS 11:30:04.32 11:30:13.33 00:00:09.01 00:00:08.00 101

PC 10 POLARIS 11:30:13.33 11:30:22.24 00:00:08.91 00:00:09.00 9

PC 11 POLARIS 11:30:22.24 11:30:30.46 00:00:08.22 00:00:10.00 178

PC 12 BELDOSSO 14:46:03.73 14:46:15.61 00:00:11.88 00:00:11.00 88

PC 13 BELDOSSO 14:46:15.61 14:46:26.47 00:00:10.86 00:00:11.00 14

PC 14 BELDOSSO 14:46:26.47 14:46:39.09 00:00:12.62 00:00:13.00 38

PC 15 FUMAGALLI 16:52:28.19 16:52:53.44 00:00:25.25 00:00:24.00 125

PC 16 FUMAGALLI 16:52:53.44 16:53:04.26 00:00:10.82 00:00:11.00 18

PC 17 FUMAGALLI 16:53:04.26 16:53:13.10 00:00:08.84 00:00:09.00 16

PC 18 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:57:02.45 17:57:10.94 00:00:08.49 00:00:08.00 49

PC 19 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:57:10.94 17:57:24.11 00:00:13.17 00:00:13.00 17

PC 20 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:57:24.11 17:57:32.81 00:00:08.70 00:00:10.00 130

PC 21 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:57:32.81 17:57:40.42 00:00:07.61 00:00:08.00 39

PC 22 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:57:40.42 17:57:53.08 00:00:12.66 00:00:13.00 34

PC 23 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:57:53.08 17:58:03.86 00:00:10.78 00:00:11.00 22

PC 24 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:58:03.86 17:58:12.77 00:00:08.91 00:00:07.00 191

PC 25 CONC. VENUS 18:18:13.99 18:18:24.49 00:00:10.50 00:00:13.00 250

PC 26 CONC. VENUS 18:18:24.49 18:18:35.88 00:00:11.39 00:00:09.00 239

PC 27 CONC. VENUS 18:18:35.88 18:18:44.99 00:00:09.11 00:00:09.00 11



1 ° TROFEO CLASSIC CLUB ITALIA
Organizzazione: 
Localita: 20 MAGGIO 2017
Passaggi Concorrente
Concorrente 15 - BARZETTI / 

Prova Entrata Uscita T.Eff. T.Imposto Penalita Media Ann.

PC 1 VENUS 11:07:35.52 11:07:43.37 00:00:07.85 00:00:06.00 185

PC 2 VENUS 11:07:43.37 11:07:52.41 00:00:09.04 00:00:08.00 104

PC 3 VENUS 11:07:52.41 11:08:00.26 00:00:07.85 00:00:07.00 85

PC 4 VENUS 11:08:00.26 11:08:08.06 00:00:07.80 00:00:07.00 80

PC 5 VENUS 11:08:08.06 11:08:14.62 00:00:06.56 00:00:07.00 44

PC 6 VENUS 11:08:14.62 11:08:23.88 00:00:09.26 00:00:08.00 126

PC 7 VENUS 11:08:23.88 11:08:32.15 00:00:08.27 00:00:07.00 127

PC 8 POLARIS 11:28:17.34 11:28:25.48 00:00:08.14 00:00:08.00 14

PC 9 POLARIS 11:28:25.48 11:28:35.01 00:00:09.53 00:00:08.00 153

PC 10 POLARIS 11:28:35.01 11:28:45.56 00:00:10.55 00:00:09.00 155

PC 11 POLARIS 11:28:45.56 11:28:55.60 00:00:10.04 00:00:10.00 4

PC 12 BELDOSSO 14:54:59.16 14:55:11.21 00:00:12.05 00:00:11.00 105

PC 13 BELDOSSO 14:55:11.21 14:55:23.28 00:00:12.07 00:00:11.00 107

PC 14 BELDOSSO 14:55:23.28 14:55:35.79 00:00:12.51 00:00:13.00 49

PC 15 FUMAGALLI 16:53:24.26 16:53:46.84 00:00:22.58 00:00:24.00 142

PC 16 FUMAGALLI 16:53:46.84 16:53:59.71 00:00:12.87 00:00:11.00 187

PC 17 FUMAGALLI 16:53:59.71 16:54:08.75 00:00:09.04 00:00:09.00 4

PC 18 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:58:29.26 17:58:37.27 00:00:08.01 00:00:08.00 1

PC 19 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:58:37.27 17:58:49.74 00:00:12.47 00:00:13.00 53

PC 20 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:58:49.74 17:59:00.10 00:00:10.36 00:00:10.00 36

PC 21 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:59:00.10 17:59:08.83 00:00:08.73 00:00:08.00 73

PC 22 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:59:08.83 17:59:20.99 00:00:12.16 00:00:13.00 84

PC 23 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:59:20.99 17:59:28.52 00:00:07.53 00:00:11.00 300

PC 24 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:59:28.52 17:59:35.43 00:00:06.91 00:00:07.00 9

PC 25 CONC. VENUS 18:31:54.90 18:32:07.48 00:00:12.58 00:00:13.00 42

PC 26 CONC. VENUS 18:32:07.48 18:32:18.04 00:00:10.56 00:00:09.00 156

PC 27 CONC. VENUS 18:32:18.04 18:32:28.00 00:00:09.96 00:00:09.00 96



1 ° TROFEO CLASSIC CLUB ITALIA
Organizzazione: 
Localita: 20 MAGGIO 2017
Passaggi Concorrente
Concorrente 16 - BONACINA / 

Prova Entrata Uscita T.Eff. T.Imposto Penalita Media Ann.

PC 1 VENUS 11:08:43.46 11:08:49.87 00:00:06.41 00:00:06.00 41

PC 2 VENUS 11:08:49.87 11:08:59.06 00:00:09.19 00:00:08.00 119

PC 3 VENUS 11:08:59.06 11:09:06.39 00:00:07.33 00:00:07.00 33

PC 4 VENUS 11:09:06.39 11:09:12.77 00:00:06.38 00:00:07.00 62

PC 5 VENUS 11:09:12.77 11:09:19.27 00:00:06.50 00:00:07.00 50

PC 6 VENUS 11:09:19.27 11:09:27.28 00:00:08.01 00:00:08.00 1

PC 7 VENUS 11:09:27.28 11:09:34.49 00:00:07.21 00:00:07.00 21

PC 8 POLARIS 11:29:06.44 11:29:14.52 00:00:08.08 00:00:08.00 8

PC 9 POLARIS 11:29:14.52 11:29:21.86 00:00:07.34 00:00:08.00 66

PC 10 POLARIS 11:29:21.86 11:29:30.91 00:00:09.05 00:00:09.00 5

PC 11 POLARIS 11:29:30.91 11:29:38.65 00:00:07.74 00:00:10.00 226

PC 12 BELDOSSO 14:38:01.04 14:38:11.42 00:00:10.38 00:00:11.00 62

PC 13 BELDOSSO 14:38:11.42 14:38:21.99 00:00:10.57 00:00:11.00 43

PC 14 BELDOSSO 14:38:21.99 14:38:34.66 00:00:12.67 00:00:13.00 33

PC 15 FUMAGALLI 16:51:33.08 16:51:59.30 00:00:26.22 00:00:24.00 222

PC 16 FUMAGALLI 16:51:59.30 16:52:08.31 00:00:09.01 00:00:11.00 199

PC 17 FUMAGALLI 16:52:08.31 16:52:17.73 00:00:09.42 00:00:09.00 42

PC 18 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:51:39.06 17:51:46.49 00:00:07.43 00:00:08.00 57

PC 19 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:51:46.49 17:51:58.30 00:00:11.81 00:00:13.00 119

PC 20 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:51:58.30 17:52:07.66 00:00:09.36 00:00:10.00 64

PC 21 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:52:07.66 17:52:15.64 00:00:07.98 00:00:08.00 2

PC 22 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:52:15.64 17:52:27.14 00:00:11.50 00:00:13.00 150

PC 23 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:52:27.14 17:52:36.74 00:00:09.60 00:00:11.00 140

PC 24 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:52:36.74 17:52:45.45 00:00:08.71 00:00:07.00 171

PC 25 CONC. VENUS 18:15:29.97 18:15:41.16 00:00:11.19 00:00:13.00 181

PC 26 CONC. VENUS 18:15:41.16 18:15:50.57 00:00:09.41 00:00:09.00 41

PC 27 CONC. VENUS 18:15:50.57 18:15:58.64 00:00:08.07 00:00:09.00 93



1 ° TROFEO CLASSIC CLUB ITALIA
Organizzazione: 
Localita: 20 MAGGIO 2017
Passaggi Concorrente
Concorrente 18 - VAGNI  / 

Prova Entrata Uscita T.Eff. T.Imposto Penalita Media Ann.

PC 1 VENUS 11:09:45.19 11:09:53.09 00:00:07.90 00:00:06.00 190

PC 2 VENUS 11:09:53.09 11:10:01.87 00:00:08.78 00:00:08.00 78

PC 3 VENUS 11:10:01.87 11:10:08.46 00:00:06.59 00:00:07.00 41

PC 4 VENUS 11:10:08.46 11:10:13.62 00:00:05.16 00:00:07.00 184

PC 5 VENUS 11:10:13.62 11:10:18.02 00:00:04.40 00:00:07.00 260

PC 6 VENUS 11:10:18.02 11:10:25.05 00:00:07.03 00:00:08.00 97

PC 7 VENUS 11:10:25.05 11:10:32.41 00:00:07.36 00:00:07.00 36

PC 8 POLARIS 11:30:38.69 11:30:44.83 00:00:06.14 00:00:08.00 186

PC 9 POLARIS 11:30:44.83 11:30:50.85 00:00:06.02 00:00:08.00 198

PC 10 POLARIS 11:30:50.85 11:30:57.52 00:00:06.67 00:00:09.00 233

PC 11 POLARIS 11:30:57.52 11:30:59.52 00:00:02.00 00:00:10.00 300

PC 12 BELDOSSO 14:40:08.97 14:40:19.65 00:00:10.68 00:00:11.00 32

PC 13 BELDOSSO 14:40:19.65 14:40:33.35 00:00:13.70 00:00:11.00 270

PC 14 BELDOSSO 14:40:33.35 14:40:47.89 00:00:14.54 00:00:13.00 154

PC 15 FUMAGALLI 16:58:07.46 16:58:32.44 00:00:24.98 00:00:24.00 98

PC 16 FUMAGALLI 16:58:32.44 16:58:41.40 00:00:08.96 00:00:11.00 204

PC 17 FUMAGALLI 16:58:41.40 16:58:49.03 00:00:07.63 00:00:09.00 137

PC 18 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:09:03.30 18:09:09.96 00:00:06.66 00:00:08.00 134

PC 19 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:09:09.96 18:09:20.86 00:00:10.90 00:00:13.00 210

PC 20 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:09:20.86 18:09:27.47 00:00:06.61 00:00:10.00 300

PC 21 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:09:27.47 18:09:33.15 00:00:05.68 00:00:08.00 232

PC 22 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:09:33.15 18:09:44.27 00:00:11.12 00:00:13.00 188

PC 23 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:09:44.27 18:09:59.62 00:00:15.35 00:00:11.00 300

PC 24 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:09:59.62 18:10:06.00 00:00:06.38 00:00:07.00 62

PC 25 CONC. VENUS 18:32:50.69 18:32:58.30 00:00:07.61 00:00:13.00 300

PC 26 CONC. VENUS 18:32:58.30 18:33:05.36 00:00:07.06 00:00:09.00 194

PC 27 CONC. VENUS 18:33:05.36 18:33:12.12 00:00:06.76 00:00:09.00 224



1 ° TROFEO CLASSIC CLUB ITALIA
Organizzazione: 
Localita: 20 MAGGIO 2017
Passaggi Concorrente
Concorrente 19 - PANZERI / 

Prova Entrata Uscita T.Eff. T.Imposto Penalita Media Ann.

PC 1 VENUS 11:10:52.28 11:10:57.29 00:00:05.01 00:00:06.00 99

PC 2 VENUS 11:10:57.29 11:11:04.15 00:00:06.86 00:00:08.00 114

PC 3 VENUS 11:11:04.15 11:11:13.69 00:00:09.54 00:00:07.00 254

PC 4 VENUS 11:11:13.69 11:11:21.39 00:00:07.70 00:00:07.00 70

PC 5 VENUS 11:11:21.39 11:11:26.64 00:00:05.25 00:00:07.00 175

PC 6 VENUS 11:11:26.64 11:11:37.61 00:00:10.97 00:00:08.00 297

PC 7 VENUS 11:11:37.61 11:11:46.20 00:00:08.59 00:00:07.00 159

PC 8 POLARIS 11:32:01.33 11:32:09.56 00:00:08.23 00:00:08.00 23

PC 9 POLARIS 11:32:09.56 11:32:15.66 00:00:06.10 00:00:08.00 190

PC 10 POLARIS 11:32:15.66 11:32:25.07 00:00:09.41 00:00:09.00 41

PC 11 POLARIS 11:32:25.07 11:32:36.46 00:00:11.39 00:00:10.00 139

PC 12 BELDOSSO 14:40:59.10 14:41:09.41 00:00:10.31 00:00:11.00 69

PC 13 BELDOSSO 14:41:09.41 14:41:19.68 00:00:10.27 00:00:11.00 73

PC 14 BELDOSSO 14:41:19.68 14:41:32.30 00:00:12.62 00:00:13.00 38

PC 15 FUMAGALLI 16:24:54.38 16:25:18.26 00:00:23.88 00:00:24.00 12

PC 16 FUMAGALLI 16:25:18.26 16:25:27.46 00:00:09.20 00:00:11.00 180

PC 17 FUMAGALLI 16:25:27.46 16:25:36.12 00:00:08.66 00:00:09.00 34

PC 18 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:53:01.60 17:53:08.64 00:00:07.04 00:00:08.00 96

PC 19 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:53:08.64 17:53:21.44 00:00:12.80 00:00:13.00 20

PC 20 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:53:21.44 17:53:27.55 00:00:06.11 00:00:10.00 300

PC 21 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:53:27.55 17:53:34.75 00:00:07.20 00:00:08.00 80

PC 22 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:53:34.75 17:53:46.32 00:00:11.57 00:00:13.00 143

PC 23 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:53:46.32 17:53:53.62 00:00:07.30 00:00:11.00 300

PC 24 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:53:53.62 17:54:00.59 00:00:06.97 00:00:07.00 3

PC 25 CONC. VENUS 18:40:12.09 18:40:19.00 00:00:06.91 00:00:13.00 300

PC 26 CONC. VENUS 18:40:19.00 18:40:24.78 00:00:05.78 00:00:09.00 300

PC 27 CONC. VENUS 18:40:24.78 18:40:30.33 00:00:05.55 00:00:09.00 300



1 ° TROFEO CLASSIC CLUB ITALIA
Organizzazione: 
Localita: 20 MAGGIO 2017
Passaggi Concorrente
Concorrente 20 - DELFINO / 

Prova Entrata Uscita T.Eff. T.Imposto Penalita Media Ann.

PC 1 VENUS 11:12:02.99 11:12:10.07 00:00:07.08 00:00:06.00 108

PC 2 VENUS 11:12:10.07 11:12:17.42 00:00:07.35 00:00:08.00 65

PC 3 VENUS 11:12:17.42 11:12:24.45 00:00:07.03 00:00:07.00 3

PC 4 VENUS 11:12:24.45 11:12:29.88 00:00:05.43 00:00:07.00 157

PC 5 VENUS 11:12:29.88 11:12:36.70 00:00:06.82 00:00:07.00 18

PC 6 VENUS 11:12:36.70 11:12:46.89 00:00:10.19 00:00:08.00 219

PC 7 VENUS 11:12:46.89 11:12:53.96 00:00:07.07 00:00:07.00 7

PC 8 POLARIS 11:33:46.89 11:33:55.85 00:00:08.96 00:00:08.00 96

PC 9 POLARIS 11:33:55.85 11:34:05.94 00:00:10.09 00:00:08.00 209

PC 10 POLARIS 11:34:05.94 11:34:16.90 00:00:10.96 00:00:09.00 196

PC 11 POLARIS 11:34:16.90 11:34:23.69 00:00:06.79 00:00:10.00 300

PC 12 BELDOSSO 14:47:56.68 14:48:08.92 00:00:12.24 00:00:11.00 124

PC 13 BELDOSSO 14:48:08.92 14:48:19.83 00:00:10.91 00:00:11.00 9

PC 14 BELDOSSO 14:48:19.83 14:48:31.41 00:00:11.58 00:00:13.00 142

PC 15 FUMAGALLI 17:04:22.79 17:04:49.04 00:00:26.25 00:00:24.00 225

PC 16 FUMAGALLI 17:04:49.04 17:04:59.85 00:00:10.81 00:00:11.00 19

PC 17 FUMAGALLI 17:04:59.85 17:05:08.35 00:00:08.50 00:00:09.00 50

PC 18 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:11:52.37 18:12:00.84 00:00:08.47 00:00:08.00 47

PC 19 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:12:00.84 18:12:14.39 00:00:13.55 00:00:13.00 55

PC 20 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:12:14.39 18:12:22.52 00:00:08.13 00:00:10.00 187

PC 21 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:12:22.52 18:12:30.50 00:00:07.98 00:00:08.00 2

PC 22 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:12:30.50 18:12:44.62 00:00:14.12 00:00:13.00 112

PC 23 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:12:44.62 18:12:53.90 00:00:09.28 00:00:11.00 172

PC 24 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:12:53.90 18:13:03.37 00:00:09.47 00:00:07.00 247

PC 25 CONC. VENUS 18:39:05.63 18:39:17.80 00:00:12.17 00:00:13.00 83

PC 26 CONC. VENUS 18:39:17.80 18:39:29.11 00:00:11.31 00:00:09.00 231

PC 27 CONC. VENUS 18:39:29.11 18:39:37.76 00:00:08.65 00:00:09.00 35



1 ° TROFEO CLASSIC CLUB ITALIA
Organizzazione: 
Localita: 20 MAGGIO 2017
Passaggi Concorrente
Concorrente 21 - PEDRAZZINI / 

Prova Entrata Uscita T.Eff. T.Imposto Penalita Media Ann.

PC 1 VENUS 11:13:12.26 11:13:19.56 00:00:07.30 00:00:06.00 130

PC 2 VENUS 11:13:19.56 11:13:28.55 00:00:08.99 00:00:08.00 99

PC 3 VENUS 11:13:28.55 11:13:37.17 00:00:08.62 00:00:07.00 162

PC 4 VENUS 11:13:37.17 11:13:44.98 00:00:07.81 00:00:07.00 81

PC 5 VENUS 11:13:44.98 11:13:51.76 00:00:06.78 00:00:07.00 22

PC 6 VENUS 11:13:51.76 11:14:00.02 00:00:08.26 00:00:08.00 26

PC 7 VENUS 11:14:00.02 11:14:08.49 00:00:08.47 00:00:07.00 147

PC 8 POLARIS 11:34:48.64 11:34:58.51 00:00:09.87 00:00:08.00 187

PC 9 POLARIS 11:34:58.51 11:35:08.10 00:00:09.59 00:00:08.00 159

PC 10 POLARIS 11:35:08.10 11:35:18.07 00:00:09.97 00:00:09.00 97

PC 11 POLARIS 11:35:18.07 11:35:28.28 00:00:10.21 00:00:10.00 21

PC 12 BELDOSSO

PC 13 BELDOSSO

PC 14 BELDOSSO

PC 15 FUMAGALLI

PC 16 FUMAGALLI

PC 17 FUMAGALLI

PC 18 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 19 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 20 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 21 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 22 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 23 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 24 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 25 CONC. VENUS

PC 26 CONC. VENUS

PC 27 CONC. VENUS



1 ° TROFEO CLASSIC CLUB ITALIA
Organizzazione: 
Localita: 20 MAGGIO 2017
Passaggi Concorrente
Concorrente 22 - FALCONE / 

Prova Entrata Uscita T.Eff. T.Imposto Penalita Media Ann.

PC 1 VENUS 11:14:23.15 11:14:27.73 00:00:04.58 00:00:06.00 142

PC 2 VENUS 11:14:27.73 11:14:35.78 00:00:08.05 00:00:08.00 5

PC 3 VENUS 11:14:35.78 11:14:42.65 00:00:06.87 00:00:07.00 13

PC 4 VENUS 11:14:42.65 11:14:48.17 00:00:05.52 00:00:07.00 148

PC 5 VENUS 11:14:48.17 11:14:53.64 00:00:05.47 00:00:07.00 153

PC 6 VENUS 11:14:53.64 11:15:01.79 00:00:08.15 00:00:08.00 15

PC 7 VENUS 11:15:01.79 11:15:08.96 00:00:07.17 00:00:07.00 17

PC 8 POLARIS 11:36:23.72 11:36:30.72 00:00:07.00 00:00:08.00 100

PC 9 POLARIS 11:36:30.72 11:36:39.32 00:00:08.60 00:00:08.00 60

PC 10 POLARIS 11:36:39.32 11:36:48.74 00:00:09.42 00:00:09.00 42

PC 11 POLARIS 11:36:48.74 11:36:56.57 00:00:07.83 00:00:10.00 217

PC 12 BELDOSSO 14:47:05.58 14:47:15.21 00:00:09.63 00:00:11.00 137

PC 13 BELDOSSO 14:47:15.21 14:47:28.92 00:00:13.71 00:00:11.00 271

PC 14 BELDOSSO 14:47:28.92 14:47:42.34 00:00:13.42 00:00:13.00 42

PC 15 FUMAGALLI 16:59:54.12 17:00:17.96 00:00:23.84 00:00:24.00 16

PC 16 FUMAGALLI 17:00:17.96 17:00:26.19 00:00:08.23 00:00:11.00 277

PC 17 FUMAGALLI 17:00:26.19 17:00:35.86 00:00:09.67 00:00:09.00 67

PC 18 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:59:48.44 17:59:54.10 00:00:05.66 00:00:08.00 234

PC 19 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:59:54.10 18:00:05.17 00:00:11.07 00:00:13.00 193

PC 20 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:00:05.17 18:00:12.19 00:00:07.02 00:00:10.00 298

PC 21 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:00:12.19 18:00:19.17 00:00:06.98 00:00:08.00 102

PC 22 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:00:19.17 18:00:29.76 00:00:10.59 00:00:13.00 241

PC 23 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:00:29.76 18:00:36.85 00:00:07.09 00:00:11.00 300

PC 24 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:00:36.85 18:00:44.25 00:00:07.40 00:00:07.00 40

PC 25 CONC. VENUS 18:34:45.73 18:34:54.26 00:00:08.53 00:00:13.00 300

PC 26 CONC. VENUS 18:34:54.26 18:35:03.60 00:00:09.34 00:00:09.00 34

PC 27 CONC. VENUS 18:35:03.60 18:35:11.67 00:00:08.07 00:00:09.00 93



1 ° TROFEO CLASSIC CLUB ITALIA
Organizzazione: 
Localita: 20 MAGGIO 2017
Passaggi Concorrente
Concorrente 23 - VISCONTI / 

Prova Entrata Uscita T.Eff. T.Imposto Penalita Media Ann.

PC 1 VENUS 11:15:21.56 11:15:29.09 00:00:07.53 00:00:06.00 153

PC 2 VENUS 11:15:29.09 11:15:37.09 00:00:08.00 00:00:08.00 0

PC 3 VENUS 11:15:37.09 11:15:44.58 00:00:07.49 00:00:07.00 49

PC 4 VENUS 11:15:44.58 11:15:50.41 00:00:05.83 00:00:07.00 117

PC 5 VENUS 11:15:50.41 11:15:55.93 00:00:05.52 00:00:07.00 148

PC 6 VENUS 11:15:55.93 11:16:03.38 00:00:07.45 00:00:08.00 55

PC 7 VENUS 11:16:03.38 11:16:09.81 00:00:06.43 00:00:07.00 57

PC 8 POLARIS 11:35:37.44 11:35:45.55 00:00:08.11 00:00:08.00 11

PC 9 POLARIS 11:35:45.55 11:35:52.51 00:00:06.96 00:00:08.00 104

PC 10 POLARIS 11:35:52.51 11:36:00.83 00:00:08.32 00:00:09.00 68

PC 11 POLARIS 11:36:00.83 11:36:07.69 00:00:06.86 00:00:10.00 300

PC 12 BELDOSSO 14:48:41.20 14:48:48.69 00:00:07.49 00:00:11.00 300

PC 13 BELDOSSO 14:48:48.69 14:49:02.13 00:00:13.44 00:00:11.00 244

PC 14 BELDOSSO 14:49:02.13 14:49:14.32 00:00:12.19 00:00:13.00 81

PC 15 FUMAGALLI

PC 16 FUMAGALLI

PC 17 FUMAGALLI

PC 18 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 19 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 20 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 21 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 22 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 23 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 24 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 25 CONC. VENUS 18:14:38.82 18:14:46.40 00:00:07.58 00:00:13.00 300

PC 26 CONC. VENUS 18:14:46.40 18:14:52.65 00:00:06.25 00:00:09.00 275

PC 27 CONC. VENUS 18:14:52.65 18:15:00.92 00:00:08.27 00:00:09.00 73



1 ° TROFEO CLASSIC CLUB ITALIA
Organizzazione: 
Localita: 20 MAGGIO 2017
Passaggi Concorrente
Concorrente 24 - CUSMA' / 

Prova Entrata Uscita T.Eff. T.Imposto Penalita Media Ann.

PC 1 VENUS 11:16:18.71 11:16:25.82 00:00:07.11 00:00:06.00 111

PC 2 VENUS 11:16:25.82 11:16:32.94 00:00:07.12 00:00:08.00 88

PC 3 VENUS 11:16:32.94 11:16:40.72 00:00:07.78 00:00:07.00 78

PC 4 VENUS 11:16:40.72 11:16:47.07 00:00:06.35 00:00:07.00 65

PC 5 VENUS 11:16:47.07 11:16:53.38 00:00:06.31 00:00:07.00 69

PC 6 VENUS 11:16:53.38 11:17:02.64 00:00:09.26 00:00:08.00 126

PC 7 VENUS 11:17:02.64 11:17:08.87 00:00:06.23 00:00:07.00 77

PC 8 POLARIS 11:37:10.01 11:37:19.23 00:00:09.22 00:00:08.00 122

PC 9 POLARIS 11:37:19.23 11:37:26.36 00:00:07.13 00:00:08.00 87

PC 10 POLARIS 11:37:26.36 11:37:34.31 00:00:07.95 00:00:09.00 105

PC 11 POLARIS 11:37:34.31 11:37:46.59 00:00:12.28 00:00:10.00 228

PC 12 BELDOSSO 14:49:33.85 14:49:47.91 00:00:14.06 00:00:11.00 300

PC 13 BELDOSSO 14:49:47.91 14:49:57.34 00:00:09.43 00:00:11.00 157

PC 14 BELDOSSO 14:49:57.34 14:50:09.45 00:00:12.11 00:00:13.00 89

PC 15 FUMAGALLI 17:02:09.58 17:02:34.16 00:00:24.58 00:00:24.00 58

PC 16 FUMAGALLI 17:02:34.16 17:02:45.60 00:00:11.44 00:00:11.00 44

PC 17 FUMAGALLI 17:02:45.60 17:02:54.94 00:00:09.34 00:00:09.00 34

PC 18 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:07:37.00 18:07:45.50 00:00:08.50 00:00:08.00 50

PC 19 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:07:45.50 18:07:59.28 00:00:13.78 00:00:13.00 78

PC 20 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:07:59.28 18:08:08.98 00:00:09.70 00:00:10.00 30

PC 21 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:08:08.98 18:08:16.80 00:00:07.82 00:00:08.00 18

PC 22 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:08:16.80 18:08:29.54 00:00:12.74 00:00:13.00 26

PC 23 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:08:29.54 18:08:39.80 00:00:10.26 00:00:11.00 74

PC 24 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:08:39.80 18:08:49.94 00:00:10.14 00:00:07.00 300

PC 25 CONC. VENUS 18:33:48.02 18:34:00.29 00:00:12.27 00:00:13.00 73

PC 26 CONC. VENUS 18:34:00.29 18:34:11.21 00:00:10.92 00:00:09.00 192

PC 27 CONC. VENUS 18:34:11.21 18:34:19.74 00:00:08.53 00:00:09.00 47



1 ° TROFEO CLASSIC CLUB ITALIA
Organizzazione: 
Localita: 20 MAGGIO 2017
Passaggi Concorrente
Concorrente 25 - LORINI  / 

Prova Entrata Uscita T.Eff. T.Imposto Penalita Media Ann.

PC 1 VENUS 11:17:18.59 11:17:29.16 00:00:10.57 00:00:06.00 300

PC 2 VENUS 11:17:29.16 11:17:38.86 00:00:09.70 00:00:08.00 170

PC 3 VENUS 11:17:38.86 11:17:46.34 00:00:07.48 00:00:07.00 48

PC 4 VENUS 11:17:46.34 11:17:52.10 00:00:05.76 00:00:07.00 124

PC 5 VENUS 11:17:52.10 11:17:58.31 00:00:06.21 00:00:07.00 79

PC 6 VENUS 11:17:58.31 11:18:05.13 00:00:06.82 00:00:08.00 118

PC 7 VENUS 11:18:05.13 11:18:10.22 00:00:05.09 00:00:07.00 191

PC 8 POLARIS 11:37:57.88 11:38:06.88 00:00:09.00 00:00:08.00 100

PC 9 POLARIS 11:38:06.88 11:38:15.85 00:00:08.97 00:00:08.00 97

PC 10 POLARIS 11:38:15.85 11:38:25.71 00:00:09.86 00:00:09.00 86

PC 11 POLARIS 11:38:25.71 11:38:32.59 00:00:06.88 00:00:10.00 300

PC 12 BELDOSSO 14:50:26.45 14:50:37.42 00:00:10.97 00:00:11.00 3

PC 13 BELDOSSO 14:50:37.42 14:50:47.48 00:00:10.06 00:00:11.00 94

PC 14 BELDOSSO 14:50:47.48 14:50:58.29 00:00:10.81 00:00:13.00 219

PC 15 FUMAGALLI 16:59:01.44 16:59:23.43 00:00:21.99 00:00:24.00 201

PC 16 FUMAGALLI 16:59:23.43 16:59:31.89 00:00:08.46 00:00:11.00 254

PC 17 FUMAGALLI 16:59:31.89 16:59:39.43 00:00:07.54 00:00:09.00 146

PC 18 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:03:49.62 18:03:57.99 00:00:08.37 00:00:08.00 37

PC 19 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:03:57.99 18:04:09.35 00:00:11.36 00:00:13.00 164

PC 20 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:04:09.35 18:04:18.33 00:00:08.98 00:00:10.00 102

PC 21 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:04:18.33 18:04:26.24 00:00:07.91 00:00:08.00 9

PC 22 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 23 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 24 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 

PC 25 CONC. VENUS 18:29:24.86 18:29:37.22 00:00:12.36 00:00:13.00 64

PC 26 CONC. VENUS 18:29:37.22 18:29:45.93 00:00:08.71 00:00:09.00 29

PC 27 CONC. VENUS 18:29:45.93 18:29:55.36 00:00:09.43 00:00:09.00 43



1 ° TROFEO CLASSIC CLUB ITALIA
Organizzazione: 
Localita: 20 MAGGIO 2017
Passaggi Concorrente
Concorrente 26 - CASNATI / 

Prova Entrata Uscita T.Eff. T.Imposto Penalita Media Ann.

PC 1 VENUS 10:26:02.05 10:26:07.98 00:00:05.93 00:00:06.00 7

PC 2 VENUS 10:26:07.98 10:26:15.85 00:00:07.87 00:00:08.00 13

PC 3 VENUS 10:26:15.85 10:26:22.98 00:00:07.13 00:00:07.00 13

PC 4 VENUS 10:26:22.98 10:26:29.89 00:00:06.91 00:00:07.00 9

PC 5 VENUS 10:26:29.89 10:26:37.00 00:00:07.11 00:00:07.00 11

PC 6 VENUS 10:26:37.00 10:26:44.77 00:00:07.77 00:00:08.00 23

PC 7 VENUS 10:26:44.77 10:26:51.86 00:00:07.09 00:00:07.00 9

PC 8 POLARIS 11:52:11.34 11:52:19.66 00:00:08.32 00:00:08.00 32

PC 9 POLARIS 11:52:19.66 11:52:27.58 00:00:07.92 00:00:08.00 8

PC 10 POLARIS 11:52:27.58 11:52:36.68 00:00:09.10 00:00:09.00 10

PC 11 POLARIS 11:52:36.68 11:52:46.62 00:00:09.94 00:00:10.00 6

PC 12 BELDOSSO 14:26:40.10 14:26:51.04 00:00:10.94 00:00:11.00 6

PC 13 BELDOSSO 14:26:51.04 14:27:01.74 00:00:10.70 00:00:11.00 30

PC 14 BELDOSSO 14:27:01.74 14:27:14.81 00:00:13.07 00:00:13.00 7

PC 15 FUMAGALLI 16:32:55.75 16:33:20.52 00:00:24.77 00:00:24.00 77

PC 16 FUMAGALLI 16:33:20.52 16:33:30.95 00:00:10.43 00:00:11.00 57

PC 17 FUMAGALLI 16:33:30.95 16:33:40.90 00:00:09.95 00:00:09.00 95

PC 18 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:41:57.35 17:42:05.40 00:00:08.05 00:00:08.00 5

PC 19 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:42:05.40 17:42:18.73 00:00:13.33 00:00:13.00 33

PC 20 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:42:18.73 17:42:28.56 00:00:09.83 00:00:10.00 17

PC 21 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:42:28.56 17:42:36.52 00:00:07.96 00:00:08.00 4

PC 22 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:42:36.52 17:42:49.75 00:00:13.23 00:00:13.00 23

PC 23 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:42:49.75 17:43:00.85 00:00:11.10 00:00:11.00 10

PC 24 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:43:00.85 17:43:07.78 00:00:06.93 00:00:07.00 7

PC 25 CONC. VENUS 18:00:44.26 18:00:57.27 00:00:13.01 00:00:13.00 1

PC 26 CONC. VENUS 18:00:57.27 18:01:06.18 00:00:08.91 00:00:09.00 9

PC 27 CONC. VENUS 18:01:06.18 18:01:15.43 00:00:09.25 00:00:09.00 25



1 ° TROFEO CLASSIC CLUB ITALIA
Organizzazione: 
Localita: 20 MAGGIO 2017
Passaggi Concorrente
Concorrente 27 - GLOBBI / 

Prova Entrata Uscita T.Eff. T.Imposto Penalita Media Ann.

PC 1 VENUS 11:18:17.36 11:18:21.23 00:00:03.87 00:00:06.00 213

PC 2 VENUS 11:18:21.23 11:18:26.89 00:00:05.66 00:00:08.00 234

PC 3 VENUS 11:18:26.89 11:18:33.25 00:00:06.36 00:00:07.00 64

PC 4 VENUS 11:18:33.25 11:18:38.75 00:00:05.50 00:00:07.00 150

PC 5 VENUS 11:18:38.75 11:18:42.69 00:00:03.94 00:00:07.00 300

PC 6 VENUS 11:18:42.69 11:18:48.37 00:00:05.68 00:00:08.00 232

PC 7 VENUS 11:18:48.37 11:18:53.78 00:00:05.41 00:00:07.00 159

PC 8 POLARIS

PC 9 POLARIS

PC 10 POLARIS

PC 11 POLARIS

PC 12 BELDOSSO 14:59:24.17 14:59:34.74 00:00:10.57 00:00:11.00 43

PC 13 BELDOSSO 14:59:34.74 14:59:44.42 00:00:09.68 00:00:11.00 132

PC 14 BELDOSSO 14:59:44.42 14:59:57.84 00:00:13.42 00:00:13.00 42

PC 15 FUMAGALLI 16:55:16.82 16:55:40.20 00:00:23.38 00:00:24.00 62

PC 16 FUMAGALLI 16:55:40.20 16:55:50.56 00:00:10.36 00:00:11.00 64

PC 17 FUMAGALLI 16:55:50.56 16:56:00.52 00:00:09.96 00:00:09.00 96

PC 18 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:55:45.04 17:55:51.97 00:00:06.93 00:00:08.00 107

PC 19 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:55:51.97 17:56:03.53 00:00:11.56 00:00:13.00 144

PC 20 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:56:03.53 17:56:11.84 00:00:08.31 00:00:10.00 169

PC 21 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:56:11.84 17:56:19.65 00:00:07.81 00:00:08.00 19

PC 22 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:56:19.65 17:56:31.97 00:00:12.32 00:00:13.00 68

PC 23 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:56:31.97 17:56:40.37 00:00:08.40 00:00:11.00 260

PC 24 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 17:56:40.37 17:56:47.98 00:00:07.61 00:00:07.00 61

PC 25 CONC. VENUS 18:13:29.60 18:13:40.96 00:00:11.36 00:00:13.00 164

PC 26 CONC. VENUS 18:13:40.96 18:13:52.03 00:00:11.07 00:00:09.00 207

PC 27 CONC. VENUS 18:13:52.03 18:14:02.60 00:00:10.57 00:00:09.00 157



1 ° TROFEO CLASSIC CLUB ITALIA
Organizzazione: 
Localita: 20 MAGGIO 2017
Passaggi Concorrente
Concorrente 28 - XXX / 

Prova Entrata Uscita T.Eff. T.Imposto Penalita Media Ann.

PC 1 VENUS 11:19:09.13 11:19:17.23 00:00:08.10 00:00:06.00 210

PC 2 VENUS 11:19:17.23 11:19:25.82 00:00:08.59 00:00:08.00 59

PC 3 VENUS 11:19:25.82 11:19:34.44 00:00:08.62 00:00:07.00 162

PC 4 VENUS 11:19:34.44 11:19:42.64 00:00:08.20 00:00:07.00 120

PC 5 VENUS 11:19:42.64 11:19:49.35 00:00:06.71 00:00:07.00 29

PC 6 VENUS 11:19:49.35 11:19:57.26 00:00:07.91 00:00:08.00 9

PC 7 VENUS 11:19:57.26 11:20:04.45 00:00:07.19 00:00:07.00 19

PC 8 POLARIS 11:41:02.34 11:41:11.18 00:00:08.84 00:00:08.00 84

PC 9 POLARIS 11:41:11.18 11:41:18.55 00:00:07.37 00:00:08.00 63

PC 10 POLARIS 11:41:18.55 11:41:26.85 00:00:08.30 00:00:09.00 70

PC 11 POLARIS 11:41:26.85 11:41:34.64 00:00:07.79 00:00:10.00 221

PC 12 BELDOSSO 14:51:34.84 14:51:46.12 00:00:11.28 00:00:11.00 28

PC 13 BELDOSSO 14:51:46.12 14:51:56.96 00:00:10.84 00:00:11.00 16

PC 14 BELDOSSO 14:51:56.96 14:52:10.34 00:00:13.38 00:00:13.00 38

PC 15 FUMAGALLI 16:57:14.30 16:57:39.35 00:00:25.05 00:00:24.00 105

PC 16 FUMAGALLI 16:57:39.35 16:57:49.32 00:00:09.97 00:00:11.00 103

PC 17 FUMAGALLI 16:57:49.32 16:57:58.90 00:00:09.58 00:00:09.00 58

PC 18 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:01:01.25 18:01:09.08 00:00:07.83 00:00:08.00 17

PC 19 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:01:09.08 18:01:22.46 00:00:13.38 00:00:13.00 38

PC 20 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:01:22.46 18:01:32.15 00:00:09.69 00:00:10.00 31

PC 21 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:01:32.15 18:01:40.90 00:00:08.75 00:00:08.00 75

PC 22 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:01:40.90 18:01:53.62 00:00:12.72 00:00:13.00 28

PC 23 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:01:53.62 18:02:03.64 00:00:10.02 00:00:11.00 98

PC 24 CEPPI  LEGNAMI 18:02:03.64 18:02:12.52 00:00:08.88 00:00:07.00 188

PC 25 CONC. VENUS 18:26:50.12 18:27:02.61 00:00:12.49 00:00:13.00 51

PC 26 CONC. VENUS 18:27:02.61 18:27:12.19 00:00:09.58 00:00:09.00 58

PC 27 CONC. VENUS 18:27:12.19 18:27:21.50 00:00:09.31 00:00:09.00 31


